K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATCLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM JULY-2023

Date Days Topic Presentation PG’s Name Moderator
01/07/2023 | Saturday Vitiligo Case Dr. Anusha Meka Dr. Badrinath N
Presentation
03/07/2023 | Monday Pyoderma Gangrenosum Case Discussion Dr.Inchara AS Dr. Manjunatha P
06/07/2023 | Tuesday Henoch-Schonlein purpura Case Dr.Spoorthi B Dr. Badrinath N
Presentation
07/07/2023 | Friday Clinical & Metabolic Journal Club Dr. Inshara A S Dr. Manjunatha P
Characteristics of males with
early onset androgenic alopecia
10/07/2023 | Monday Female Genital System Subject Seminar | Dr. Poojashree AJ | Dr. Badrinath N
12/07/2023 | Wednesday | Pityriasis Versicolor Case Dr. Sunil S Guggari | Dr. Manjunatha P
Presentation
14/07/2023 | Friday Chemokines Subject Seminar | Dr. Anusha Meka Dr. Badrinath N
17/07/2023 | Monday Validation Of Diagnostic Criteria | Journal club Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
for Segmental Vitiligo Ramachandran
18/07/2023 | Tuesday Melasma ' Case Dr. Poojashree AJ Dr. Manjunatha P
Presentation
20/07/2023 | Thursday Eccrine and Apocrine sweat Subject Seminar | Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
glands
22/07/2023 | Saturday Structure, function and applied Subject Seminar | Dr. Poojashree A) Dr. Manjunatha P
aspects of sebaceous glands
24]07/2023 Monday Lichen planus pigment—osusm ' Group ”'D';.‘,;ii*iasha Meka _[_)l_r:_fiadriﬁéfl:f N
. _| Discussion | LI
25/07/2023 | Tuesday Ano_Genital Wart Case Discussion Dr. Suma Dr. Badrinath N
‘28/07/2023 Friday Parapsoriasis i .---G'ir;:uup i Dr sﬂnilisdégSrf Dr.T\ﬁanjunatha P
Discussion
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